

Birżebbuġa Aquatic & Sports Club Affiliated to the Aquatic Sports Assosiation Malta Registered with SportMalta The Waterpolo Pitch, Pretty Bay, Birżebbuġa Malta Email – secretary@birzebbugaasc.com Website – www.birzebbugaasc.com Find Us on Facebook - Birzebbuga ASC

Birzebbuga ASC Membership 2025 – Application/Renewal Personal Information						
Name & Surname		ID No.	017	D.O.B		
Name & Surname (spouse/partner)		ID No.		D.O.B		
Name & Surname (child 1)		ID No.		D.O.B		
Name & Surname (child2)		ID No.		D.O.B		
Name & Surname (child3)		ID No.		D.O.B		
Note: Children over 18 should complete their own, separate application form.						
Mobile Number		Email Address				
Postal Address						
Line 1		Category				
Line 2		Deduct Early Bird Discount				
Line 3		Paid By (Cheque or Direct Debit)				
Fees Payable		Net Payable (€)				

Payment Details

Payments can be affected as follows:

- 1) Online to BOV Iban No MT39 VALL 2201 3000 0000 4001 5623 584 Acc Name Birzebbuga Aquatic & Sports Club
- 2) Revolut 79882731
- 3) Cheque Payable to: Birzebbuga ASC

Applicants Signature

4) Cash – At the office

Early Bird Discount:

For payments received by 31st January - 10%

Other Terms and Conditions

In line with the provisions of the General Data Protection Regulations (GDPR), the club will use your personal data to communicate with you only. Such data will be retained by the club for 5 years from date of termination of membership. Members have the right, upon a simple written request and free of charge to: (a) get a copy of all data held on them by the club and (b) demand for a change or deletion of said data.

Membership rates can be found on the membership rate card on our website – **DOWNLOADS** section of the **website** or from the club.

Each membership application is subject to approval of the committee. The committee must reach a decision within 3 months from receipt of application. In case of refusal no reason need be given but any application payment will be refunded in full.

In Accordance with the provisions of Article 54 of the Club's statute the non-payment of the membership fee shall be a valid reason for deletion of the member from the register of members

In accordance with Article 59 of the Club's statute, a paid member is subject to expulsion for non-observance of club's statute and regulations issued from time to time.

Each member is entitled to invite ONE guest to the club per day at a daily rate of €10 subject to enough room on the members' deck.

I/We, the undersigned, wish to apply for/renew my/our membership of the Birzebbuga Aqu Sports Club and hereby confirm our acceptance of the club's statute, below terms and cond and other terms of use of its facilities.				

Date